
127Course Code: MECH. AGRI. MACHINERYBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13121312710639

13121312710640

13121312710641

13121312710642

13121312710643

13121312710644

13121312710645

13121312710646

13121312710647

13121312710649

13121312710650

13121312710651

13121312710652

13121312710653

13121312710655

BALJEET SINGH

BALWAN SINGH

BEANT SINGH

DHEERAJ KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDHIAN SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

JAGJEET SINGH

JAGSIR SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATINDER SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH
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99973 99975
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/6 /36

/64 /235

/6 /44

/60 /233

/12 /43

/61 /231

/11 /39

/61 /236

/10 /39

/58 /242

/9 /39

/57 /241

/15 /41

/58 /237

/14 /44

/58 /237

/9 /46

/58 /235

/0 /48

/55 /233

/6 /43

/55 /237

/4 /48

/43 /239

/3 /42

/59 /238

/3 /42

/59 /241

/12 /42

/60 /241

Status

/15 /9

/17 /23

/15 /8

/16 /22

/16 /8

/17 /25

/14 /8

/17 /24

/16 /8

/17 /24

/14 /9

/17 /24

/15 /8

/17 /23

/14 /8

/17 /25

/15 /8

/17 /25

/15 /8

/17 /23

/15 /9

/17 /25

/14 /8

/17 /23

/15 /9

/17 /23

/15 /9

/17 /25

/15 /8

/17 /25

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



127Course Code: MECH. AGRI. MACHINERYBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13251112723931

13251112723932

13251112723933

13251112723934

13251112723935

13251112723936

13251112723937

13251112723938

13251112723939

13251112723940

13251112723942

13251112723943

13251112723944

BALWINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURMILAP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

KIRANVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

SONDEEP SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

SUKHWANT SINGH

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975
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99971 99972
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MOGAInstitute Name::

/36 /33

/45 /210

/33 /37

/42 /205

/28 /40

/39 /215

/30 /37

/45 /195

/36 /39

/44 /185

/36 /39

/53 /180

/40 /39

/42 /195

/39 /36

/45 /205

/32 /39

/41 /200

/36 /39

/40 /215

/37 /39

/38 /210

/36 /39

/38 /210

/36 /39

/44 /215

Status

/15 /7

/15 /25

/15 /8

/16 /24

/16 /8

/16 /26

/16 /8

/16 /26

/15 /7

/16 /25

/14 /7

/15 /23

/13 /6

/12 /21

/15 /7

/14 /22

/14 /6

/14 /21

/16 /8

/16 /24

/15 /8

/16 /23

/14 /7

/13 /22

/15 /7

/14 /23

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



127Course Code: MECH. AGRI. MACHINERYBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13311712727475

13311712727477

13311712727478

13311712727479

13311712727480

13311712727482

13311712727484

13311712727486

13311712727487

13311712727488

13311712727489

Amandeep Singh

Dilsher Singh

Harpal Singh

Jagpreet Singh

Jagroop Singh

Lakhwinder Singh

Manmeet Singh

Raja Singh

Shaminder Singh

Sharanbir Singh

Sukhbir Singh

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972
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RL(SESSIONAL)
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RANIKEInstitute Name::

/30 /39

/46 /

/28 /40

/43 /

/32 /40

/43 /

/34 /40

/44 /

/ /

/ /

/34 /40

/ /

/32 /40

/49 /

/ /

/ /

/32 /40

/42 /

/32 /40

/40 /

/32 /40
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Status

/18 /8

/18 /26

/16 /8

/17 /25

/18 /9

/18 /27

/18 /9

/17 /25

/ /

/ /

/17 /7

/17 /25

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/16 /25

/18 /9

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /26

/18 /9

/18 /27

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



127Course Code: MECH. AGRI. MACHINERYBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13411112732988

13411112732990

13411112732991

13411112732992

13411112732993

13411112732995

13411112732996

13411112732997

13411112732998

13411112733000

13411112733001

AMANDEEP RAM

Gurmeet Singh

HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

PAVITTER SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SUBASH KUMAR

SUKHPREET SINGH

SUKHPREET SINGH

bittu

chhamsher singh

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATHINDAInstitute Name::

/22 /37

/34 /200

/25 /36

/39 /205

/19 /36

/36 /200

/19 /36

/39 /205

/18 /40

/37 /190

/19 /40

/35 /195

/18 /44

/37 /205

/19 /44

/38 /200

/22 /44

/33 /205

/26 /48

/36 /200

/23 /44

/41 /210

Status

/14 /6

/14 /27

/15 /6

/14 /26

/14 /7

/13 /27

/15 /7

/14 /26

/13 /6

/13 /24

/13 /6

/13 /25

/14 /7

/14 /27

/14 /7

/15 /26

/16 /8

/16 /28

/15 /8

/16 /27

/15 /7

/16 /27

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


